Date
12-16

15
19-23
19-29

19-29

Date
3-27

3-27
25
27

31
7/31-8/3

Date

13
14

16

17
23

Ne@ coveNaNT schools

Day of Week
Monday-Friday

Thursday
Monday-Friday
Mondays-
Thursdays
Mondays-
Thursdays

Day of Week
Mondays-
Thursdays
Mondays-
Thursdays
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday-
Thursday

Day of Week
Tuesday
Sunday
Monday

Wednesday

Thursday
Wednesday

THINK. [EARN. [OVE. IVE.

Master Academic Calendar
Parent Edition
June 2023 - June 2024

2023

June
Event
American Girl Doll Camp, Girls Grades Rising 2-5
Strings Camp, Grades Rising 5-12
Uniform Sale
Strings Camp, Grades Rising 5-12,
Stay Fit Camp- Grades Rising 1-7, 9:00 — 11:00 am

Summer Weight Training - Grades Rising 8-12, 11am — 12:30pm

July
Event
Stay Fit
Grades Rising 1-7, 9:00 —11:00 am
Summer Weight Training
Grades Rising 8-12, 11am — 12:30am
Uniform Sale, 4pm-6pm
New Family Picnic, 5:30-7pm
JV/Varsity Sports Begin

Pursuit Camp, Grades Rising 5-8 (new students only), 9am-12:45pm

August
Event
Post-Placement Meeting, 7pm
Convocation, Location TBD
First Day of School For Rhetoric Classes, 8:00 am

Meet Your Teacher for Grades Pre-K — 8, 3:30-6:00 pm
First Day of School For Grammar School & Middle School, 8:00 am

Tears and Cheers, 8:00-8:45 am

Noon Dismisal for Pre-K, Kindergarten & First Grade Only

MS (Grades 7-8) Fall Sport Season Begins
Jr. Gryphons (Grades 5-6) Fall Sports Season Begins



September

Date Day of Week Event
4 Monday Labor Day — No School
8 Friday Back to School Picnic
13 Wednesday Progress Reports
14 Thursday 5-6 Grade Retreat
15 Friday 7-8 Grade Retreat
19 Tuesday New Families Dinner,

October
Date Day of Week Event
5-6 Thursday-Fri School of Rhetoric Washington DC Trip
6 Friday The Blessing of the Animals, GS and MS
10 Tuesday 15t Quarter Ends for SoR
13 Friday 1st Quarter End for GS and MS
13 Friday GS Poetry Recital
16-18 Monday-Wed Fall Break-No School
19 Thursday Students Return
23 Monday School of Rhetoric Poetry Recital
27 Friday Report Cards
27 Friday A Latte Poetry for Middle School, 7:00 pm
28 Saturday School of Rhetoric Barn Bash
30 Monday Winter Sports Begin
November

Date Day of Week Event
1 Wednesday No School, K-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences, 12:30-6:00 pm

4 Saturday XC/VB Conferences
6 Monday New Families Dinner, 6pm
8 Wednesday Fall Athletic Awards

10 Friday Progress Reports

11 Saturday XC State Meet

20-24 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Break — No School

December
Date Day of Week Event
18 Monday The Service of Lessons & Carols 7:00 pm
19 Tuesday Late Start — 9:00 am

GS Christmas Program 9:15am
12pm Dismissal — Christmas Break Begins
24 Quarter Ends for SoR
12/20-1/3 Wednesday- Christmas Break — No School
Wednesday



Date
4-12

12
15
16
19
23
27

Date

14
15-19
16-17

20
23-24

26

Date

1-2

6

11

15

15

21

22

22
3/25-4/1

Day of Week
Thursday
Thursday-Fri
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday

Day of Week
Monday
Wednsday
Thursday-Mon
Friday-Sat
Tuesday
Friday-Sat
Monday

Day of Week
Friday-Sat
Wednesday
Monday
Friday

Friday
Thursday
Friday

Friday
Monday-Mon

2024

January

Event

Students Return

J Term in School of Rhetoric

Homecoming

2" Quarter ends for Grammar School & Middle School
Martin Luther King Day — No School

School of Rhetoric ONLY — No School

Report Cards

New Families Dinner, 6pm

School of Rhetoric Cotillion & Jr. Presentation Ceremony

February
Event
Middle School Spelling Bee
Progress Reports
Winter Break — No School
State Swim Meet
Students Return
Panache Presents
Spring Sports Begin

March
Event
Pananche Presents
Winter Sports Awards
Art and Science Fair
34 Quarter Ends for Grammar, Middle and School of Rhetoric
Generations Day, 11am Dismissal
Thesis Defense
Report Cards
Thesis Defense and Reception
Easter/Spring Break — No School



Date
17

22
24

Date
10
13
15
16

20
22

23

24
25

5/27-6/1
31

Date

Day of Week
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday

Day of Week
Monday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Monday-Sat
Friday

Day of Week
Saturday

Event

Students Return

Hands and Hearts

April Breather — No School
Progress Reports

May
Event
May Breather — No School
Middle School Play
School of Rhetoric Spring Concert
Spring Athletic Awards
Passing of the Torch Ceremony
Last Day for Seniors
Middle School Spring Concert
4t Quarter Ends
Kindergarten Graduation, 10 am & Kindergarten Last Day
School of Rhetoric Last Day, 3pm Dismissal

Middle School Last Day, Noon Dismissal

School of Rhetoric Spring Dance, 7:00pm
Grammar School Concert, 8:15am

Field Day, 15%-4% Grades

PreK & Grammar School Last Day, Noon Dismissal
Graduation Rehearsal , 10am

(Seniors and select SoR faculty required to attend)
Commencement, 2:00 pm

Senior Class Trip

Report Cards

JUNE

Event
Seniors Return From Class Trip



