New covenant schools

THINK. LEARN. LOVE. LIVE.

Master Academic Calendar

Parent Edition June 2023 - June 2024 2023

		<u>June</u>
Date	Day of Week	Event
12-16	Monday-Friday	American Girl Doll Camp, Girls Grades Rising 2-5
		Strings Camp, Grades Rising 5-12
15	Thursday	Uniform Sale
19-23	Monday-Friday	Strings Camp, Grades Rising 5-12,
19-29	Mondays-	Stay Fit Camp - Grades Rising 1-7, 9:00 – 11:00 am
	Thursdays	
19-29	Mondays-	Summer Weight Training - Grades Rising 8-12, 11am – 12:30pm
	Thursdays	
		to the
		<u>July</u>
Date	Day of Week	Event
3-27	Mondays-	Stay Fit
2 27	Thursdays	Grades Rising 1-7, 9:00 – 11:00 am
3-27	Mondays-	Summer Weight Training
25	Thursdays	Grades Rising 8-12, 11am – 12:30am
25	Tuesday	Uniform Sale, 4pm-6pm
27	Thursday	New Family Picnic, 5:30-7pm
31	Monday	JV/Varsity Sports Begin
7/31 – 8/3	Monday-	Pursuit Camp, Grades Rising 5-8 (new students only), 9am-12:45pm
	Thursday	
		<u>August</u>
Date	Day of Week	Event
8	Tuesday	Post-Placement Meeting, 7pm
13	Sunday	Convocation, Location TBD
14	Monday	First Day of School For Rhetoric Classes, 8:00 am
		Meet Your Teacher for Grades Pre-K – 8, 3:30-6:00 pm
16	Wednesday	First Day of School For Grammar School & Middle School, 8:00 am
		Tears and Cheers, 8:00-8:45 am
		Noon Dismisal for Pre-K, Kindergarten & First Grade Only
17	Thursday	MS (Grades 7-8) Fall Sport Season Begins
23	Wednesday	Jr. Gryphons (Grades 5-6) Fall Sports Season Begins

September

		<u>September</u>
Date	Day of Week	Event
4	Monday	Labor Day – No School
8	Friday	Back to School Picnic
13	Wednesday	Progress Reports
14	Thursday	5-6 Grade Retreat
15	Friday	7-8 Grade Retreat
19	Tuesday	New Families Dinner,
	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		October
Date	Day of Week	Event Event
5-6	-	School of Rhetoric Washington DC Trip
5-0 6	Friday	The Blessing of the Animals, GS and MS
	•	1 st Quarter Ends for SoR
10	Tuesday	·
13	Friday	1st Quarter End for GS and MS
13	Friday	GS Poetry Recital
16-18	Monday-Wed	Fall Break-No School
19	•	Students Return
23	Monday	School of Rhetoric Poetry Recital
27	Friday	Report Cards
27	Friday	A Latte Poetry for Middle School, 7:00 pm
28	Saturday	School of Rhetoric Barn Bash
30	Monday	Winter Sports Begin
		November
Date	Day of Week	Event
1	Wednesday	No School, K-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences, 12:30-6:00 pm
4	Saturday	XC/VB Conferences
6	Monday	New Families Dinner, 6pm
8	Wednesday	Fall Athletic Awards
10	Friday	Progress Reports
11	Saturday	XC State Meet
20-24	Monday-Friday	Thanksgiving Break – No School
20-24	Widilday-i Hday	Thunksgiving Break - No School
		<u>December</u>
Date	Day of Week	Event
18	Monday	The Service of Lessons & Carols 7:00 pm
19	Tuesday	Late Start – 9:00 am
19	Tuesday	GS Christmas Program 9:15am
		12pm Dismissal – Christmas Break Begins
		2 nd Quarter Ends for SoR
12/20 1/2	Wodenada:	
12/20-1/3	Wednesday-	Christmas Break – No School
	Wednesday	

2024

<u>January</u>

Date	Day of Week	Event
4	Thursday	Students Return
4-12	Thursday-Fri	J Term in School of Rhetoric
5	Friday	Homecoming
12	Friday	2 nd Quarter ends for Grammar School & Middle School
15	Monday	Martin Luther King Day – No School
16	Tuesday	School of Rhetoric ONLY - No School
19	Friday	Report Cards
23	Tuesday	New Families Dinner, 6pm
27	Saturday	School of Rhetoric Cotillion & Jr. Presentation Ceremony

February

Date	Day of Week	Event
5	Monday	Middle School Spelling Bee
14	Wednsday	Progress Reports
15-19	Thursday-Mon	Winter Break – No School
16-17	Friday-Sat	State Swim Meet
20	Tuesday	Students Return
23-24	Friday-Sat	Panache Presents
26	Monday	Spring Sports Begin

<u>March</u>

Date	Day of Week	Event
1-2	Friday-Sat	Pananche Presents
6	Wednesday	Winter Sports Awards
11	Monday	Art and Science Fair
15	Friday	3 rd Quarter Ends for Grammar, Middle and School of Rhetoric
15	Friday	Generations Day, 11am Dismissal
21	Thursday	Thesis Defense
22	Friday	Report Cards
22	Friday	Thesis Defense and Reception
3/25 - 4/1	Monday-Mon	Easter/Spring Break — No School

<u>April</u>

Date 2 17 22 24	Day of Week Tuesday Wednesday Monday Wednesday	Event Students Return Hands and Hearts April Breather – No School Progress Reports
		May
Date	Day of Week	Event
6	Monday	May Breather – No School
10	Friday	Middle School Play
13	Monday	School of Rhetoric Spring Concert
15	Wednesday	Spring Athletic Awards
16	Thursday	Passing of the Torch Ceremony
		Last Day for Seniors
20	Monday	Middle School Spring Concert
22	Wednesday	4 th Quarter Ends
		Kindergarten Graduation, 10 am & Kindergarten Last Day
		School of Rhetoric Last Day, 3pm Dismissal
23	Thursday	Middle School Last Day, Noon Dismissal
		School of Rhetoric Spring Dance, 7:00pm
		Grammar School Concert, 8:15am
		Field Day, 1 st -4 th Grades
24	المناطعين	PreK & Grammar School Last Day, Noon Dismissal
24	Friday	Graduation Rehearsal , 10am (Soniars and solost Son foculty required to attend)
25	Caturday	(Seniors and select SoR faculty required to attend)
5/27-6/1	Saturday Monday-Sat	Commencement, 2:00 pm Senior Class Trip
3/2/-0/1	Friday	Report Cards
31	Triday	Report cards
		JUNE
Date	Day of Week	Event
1	Saturday	Seniors Return From Class Trip
_	Saturday	Semons Recurrent our class trip